FBP Allowance 4,659.00 4,509.00 0.00 4,509.00

Advance Statutory Bonus 2,310.00 2,235.00 0.00 2,235.00

Deductions Amount
Provident Fund 2,023.00

LWF Deduction 31.00

Mediclaim 750.00

Gross Earnings 35,220.00 Total Deductions 2,804.00

In words ( ) : Thirty Two Thousand Four Hundred Sixteen Only Net Salary : 32,416.00

Income Tax Calculation for the financial Year 2024-2025

Particular Cumulative Projected Current Annual
Performance Link
Incentives

0.00 0.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

Basic Salary 20,906.00 34,844.00 16,860.00 72,610.00

House Rent
Allowance

12,544.00 20,906.00 10,116.00 43,566.00